Section 1011 Program Payments: Quarterly Allocation by State for
Fiscal Year 2015

First Quarter (October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014)

AL $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
AK $468,858.32 $0.00 0.00% $468,858.32
AZ $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
AR $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
CA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
CO $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
CT $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
DE $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
DC $626,546.90 $0.00 0.00% $626,546.90
FL $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
GA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
HI $183,801.78 $0.00 0.00% $183,801.78
ID $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00
IL $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

IN $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00




KS

KY

LA

ME

MD

MA

Ml

MN

MS

MO

MT

NE

NV

NH

NJ

NM

NY

NC

ND

$1,532,322.24
$0.00
$773,849.75
$0.00
$47,692.00
$3,811,169.03
$6,561,862.35
$3,679,766.18
$1,058,036.30
$0.00
$103,310.32
$19,992.44
$0.00

$0.00
$32,780.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$46,956.42

$0.00
$0.00
$8,144.69
$0.00
$0.00
$77,469.50
$1,636.34
$55,361.43
$44,312.00
$0.00
$32,563.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$1,532,322.24
$0.00
$765,705.06
$0.00
$47,692.00
$3,733,699.53
$6,560,226.01
$3,624,404.75
$1,013,724.30
$0.00
$70,746.36
$19,992.44
$0.00

$0.00
$32,780.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$46,956.42



OH $3,221,773.53 $0.00 0.00% $3,221,773.53

OK $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

OR $332,489.40 $89,520.16 0.00% $242,969.24
PA $1,747,231.32 $140,845.01 0.00% $1,606,386.31
RI $420,226.29 $0.00 0.00% $420,226.29
SC $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

SD $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

TN $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

TX $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

uT $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

VT $47,692.00 $0.00 0.00% $47,692.00
VA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

WA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

WV $61,281.44 $0.00 0.00% $61,281.44
Wi $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

Wy $73,010.79 $0.00 0.00% $73,010.79
Total  $24,850,649.54 $449,853.09 $24,400,796.45

Second Quarter (January 1, 2015 - March 31, 2015)



AL $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

AK $468,858.32 $0.00 0.00% $468,858.32
AZ $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

AR $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

CA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

CO $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

CT $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

DE $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

DC $626,546.90 $0.00 0.00% $626,546.90
FL $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

GA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

HI $183,801.78 $0.00 0.00% $183,801.78
ID $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

IL $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

IN $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

A $1,532,322.24 $0.00 0.00% $1,532,322.24
KS $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

KY $765,705.06 $26.96 0.00% $765,678.10

LA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00




ME

MD

MA

Ml

MN

MS

MO

MT

NE

NV

NH

NJ

NM

NY

NC

ND

OH

OK

OR

PA

$47,692.00
$3,733,699.53
$6,560,226.01
$3,624,404.75
$1,013,724.30
$0.00
$70,746.36
$19,992.44
$0.00

$0.00
$32,780.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$46,956.42
$3,221,773.53
$0.00
$258,848.07

$1,607,037.84

$0.00
$127,702.95
$0.00
$42,860.21
$81,540.94
$0.00
$28,665.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$96,365.21

$134,463.38

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$47,692.00
$3,605,996.58
$6,560,226.01
$3,581,544.54
$932,183.36
$0.00
$42,080.99
$19,992.44
$0.00

$0.00
$32,780.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$46,956.42
$3,221,773.53
$0.00
$162,482.86

$1,472,574.46



RI $434,614.57 $0.00 0.00% $434,614.57

SC $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

SD $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

TN $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

TX $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

uT $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

\Al $47,692.00 $0.00 0.00% $47,692.00
VA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

WA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

wv $61,281.44 $0.00 0.00% $61,281.44
WI $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

wy $73,010.79 $0.00 0.00% $73,010.79
Total  $24,431,715.09 $511,625.02 $23,920,090.07

Note: 30 states were spent-down in a previous quarter and have no available funds for claims.

FY 2015 Third Quarter (April 1 - June 30, 2015)

AL $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

AK $468,858.32 $0.00 0.00% $468,858.32

AZ $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00



http:23,920,090.07
http:511,625.02
http:24,431,715.09

AR

CA

CO

CT

DE

DC

FL

GA

HI

KS

KY

LA

ME

MD

MA

Ml

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$626,546.90
$0.00

$0.00
$183,801.78
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,532,322.24
$0.00
$765,678.10
$0.00
$47,692.00
$3,605,996.58
$6,560,226.01

$3,590,515.33

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,565.64
$0.00
$0.00
$96,663.76
$0.00

$16,136.85

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$626,546.90
$0.00

$0.00
$183,801.78
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,532,322.24
$0.00
$764,112.46
$0.00
$47,692.00
$3,509,332.82
$6,560,226.01

$3,574,378.48



MN

MS

MO

MT

NE

NV

NH

NJ

NM

NY

NC

ND

OH

OK

OR

PA

RI

SC

SD

TN

$932,183.36
$0.00
$42,080.99
$19,992.44
$0.00

$0.00
$32,780.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$46,956.42
$3,221,773.53
$0.00
$162,482.86
$1,482,097.91
$434,614.57
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60,038.37
$0.00
$42,080.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$9,333.72
$0.00
$136,419.13
$137,068.90
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

0.00%

20.74%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$872,144.99
$0.00

$0.39
$19,992.44
$0.00

$0.00
$32,780.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$46,956.42
$3,212,439.81
$0.00
$26,063.73
$1,345,029.01
$434,614.57
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



X $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

uT $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

\Al $47,692.00 $0.00 0.00% $47,692.00

VA $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

WA  $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

WV  $61,281.44 $5,966.00 0.00% $55,315.44

Wi $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00

WY  $73,010.79 $0.00 0.00% $73,010.79
Total $23,938,584.31 $505,272.97 $23,433,311.34

Note: 30 states were spent-down in a previous quarter and have no available funds for claims.

FY 2015 Fourth Quarter (July 1 - September 30, 2015)

AL 0.00% $0.00
AK $468,858.32 0.00% $468,858.32
AZ 0.00% $0.00
AR 0.00% $0.00
CA 0.00% $0.00

CO 0.00% $0.00



http:23,433,311.34
http:505,272.97
http:23,938,584.31

CT

DE

DC

FL

GA

HI

KS

KY

LA

ME

MD

MA

Mi

MN

MS

MO

$626,546.90

$183,801.78

$1,532,322.24

$764,112.46

$47,692.00

$3,509,332.82
$6,560,226.01
$3,574,378.48

$872,144.99

$3,504.58

$151,688.53

$33,523.40

$78,959.30

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00

$0.00
$626,546.90
$0.00

$0.00
$183,801.78
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,532,322.24
$0.00
$760,607.88
$0.00
$47,692.00
$3,357,644.29
$6,560,226.01
$3,540,855.08
$793,185.69
$0.00

$0.00



MT

NE

NV

NH

NJ

NM

NY

NC

ND

OH

OK

OR

PA

RI

SC

SD

TN

X

uT

VT

$19,992.44

$32,780.74

$46,956.42

$3,213,850.74

$26,297.61 $26,297.18
$1,396,862.10 $144,273.99
$434,614.57 $41,340.56

$47,692.00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

68.14%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$19,992.44
$0.00

$0.00
$32,780.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$46,956.42
$3,213,850.74
$0.00

$0.43
$1,252,588.11
$393,274.01
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$47,692.00



VA

WA

WV  $55,315.44 $3,755.71
Wi

WY  $73,010.79

Total $23,486,788.85 $483,343.25

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$51,559.73
$0.00
$73,010.79

$23,003,445.60

Note: 31 states were spent-down in a previous quarter and have no available funds for claims.


http:23,003,445.60
http:483,343.25
http:23,486,788.85

