## Section 1011 Program Payments: Quarterly Allocation by State for Fiscal Year 2015

First Quarter (October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014)

State	First Quarter Available Funds	Value of Final Payments	Pro-Rata Reduction %	Next Quarter Available Funds as of 08/28/15
AL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
AK	\$468,858.32	\$0.00	0.00%	\$468,858.32
AZ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
AR	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
CA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
СО	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
DE	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
DC	\$626,546.90	\$0.00	0.00%	\$626,546.90
FL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
GA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
НІ	\$183,801.78	\$0.00	0.00%	\$183,801.78
ID	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
IL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
IN	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00

IA	\$1,532,322.24	\$0.00	0.00%	\$1,532,322.24
KS	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
KY	\$773,849.75	\$8,144.69	0.00%	\$765,705.06
LA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
ME	\$47,692.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$47,692.00
MD	\$3,811,169.03	\$77,469.50	0.00%	\$3,733,699.53
MA	\$6,561,862.35	\$1,636.34	0.00%	\$6,560,226.01
MI	\$3,679,766.18	\$55,361.43	0.00%	\$3,624,404.75
MN	\$1,058,036.30	\$44,312.00	0.00%	\$1,013,724.30
MS	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
МО	\$103,310.32	\$32,563.96	0.00%	\$70,746.36
MT	\$19,992.44	\$0.00	0.00%	\$19,992.44
NE	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NV	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NH	\$32,780.74	\$0.00	0.00%	\$32,780.74
NJ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NM	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NY	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NC	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
ND	\$46,956.42	\$0.00	0.00%	\$46,956.42

Total	\$24,850,649.54	\$449,853.09		\$24,400,796.45
WY	\$73,010.79	\$0.00	0.00%	\$73,010.79
WI	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
WV	\$61,281.44	\$0.00	0.00%	\$61,281.44
WA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
VA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
VT	\$47,692.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$47,692.00
UT	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
TX	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
TN	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
SD	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
SC	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
RI	\$420,226.29	\$0.00	0.00%	\$420,226.29
PA	\$1,747,231.32	\$140,845.01	0.00%	\$1,606,386.31
OR	\$332,489.40	\$89,520.16	0.00%	\$242,969.24
OK	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
ОН	\$3,221,773.53	\$0.00	0.00%	\$3,221,773.53

## Second Quarter (January 1, 2015 - March 31, 2015)

State Second Quarter Available Value of Final Pro-Rata Next Quarter Available F	unds as of
---	------------

	Funds	Payments	Reduction %	11/25/15
AL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
AK	\$468,858.32	\$0.00	0.00%	\$468,858.32
AZ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
AR	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
CA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
СО	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
DE	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
DC	\$626,546.90	\$0.00	0.00%	\$626,546.90
FL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
GA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
Н	\$183,801.78	\$0.00	0.00%	\$183,801.78
ID	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
IL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
IN	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
IA	\$1,532,322.24	\$0.00	0.00%	\$1,532,322.24
KS	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
KY	\$765,705.06	\$26.96	0.00%	\$765,678.10
LA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00

ME	\$47,692.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$47,692.00
MD	\$3,733,699.53	\$127,702.95	0.00%	\$3,605,996.58
MA	\$6,560,226.01	\$0.00	0.00%	\$6,560,226.01
MI	\$3,624,404.75	\$42,860.21	0.00%	\$3,581,544.54
MN	\$1,013,724.30	\$81,540.94	0.00%	\$932,183.36
MS	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
МО	\$70,746.36	\$28,665.37	0.00%	\$42,080.99
MT	\$19,992.44	\$0.00	0.00%	\$19,992.44
NE	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NV	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NH	\$32,780.74	\$0.00	0.00%	\$32,780.74
NJ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NM	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NY	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NC	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
ND	\$46,956.42	\$0.00	0.00%	\$46,956.42
ОН	\$3,221,773.53	\$0.00	0.00%	\$3,221,773.53
OK	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
OR	\$258,848.07	\$96,365.21	0.00%	\$162,482.86
PA	\$1,607,037.84	\$134,463.38	0.00%	\$1,472,574.46

Total	\$24,431,715.09	\$511,625.02		\$23,920,090.07
WY	\$73,010.79	\$0.00	0.00%	\$73,010.79
WI	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
WV	\$61,281.44	\$0.00	0.00%	\$61,281.44
WA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
VA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
VT	\$47,692.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$47,692.00
UT	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
TX	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
TN	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
SD	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
SC	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
RI	\$434,614.57	\$0.00	0.00%	\$434,614.57

Note: 30 states were spent-down in a previous quarter and have no available funds for claims.

## FY 2015 Third Quarter (April 1 - June 30, 2015)

State	Third Quarter Available Funds	Value of Final Payments	Pro-Rata Reduction %	Next Quarter Available Funds as of 02/24/16
AL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
AK	\$468,858.32	\$0.00	0.00%	\$468,858.32
AZ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00

AR	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
CA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
СО	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
DE	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
DC	\$626,546.90	\$0.00	0.00%	\$626,546.90
FL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
GA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
НІ	\$183,801.78	\$0.00	0.00%	\$183,801.78
ID	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
IL	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
IN	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
IA	\$1,532,322.24	\$0.00	0.00%	\$1,532,322.24
KS	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
KY	\$765,678.10	\$1,565.64	0.00%	\$764,112.46
LA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
ME	\$47,692.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$47,692.00
MD	\$3,605,996.58	\$96,663.76	0.00%	\$3,509,332.82
MA	\$6,560,226.01	\$0.00	0.00%	\$6,560,226.01
MI	\$3,590,515.33	\$16,136.85	0.00%	\$3,574,378.48
	1	1	1	

			1	
MN	\$932,183.36	\$60,038.37	0.00%	\$872,144.99
MS	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
МО	\$42,080.99	\$42,080.60	20.74%	\$0.39
MT	\$19,992.44	\$0.00	0.00%	\$19,992.44
NE	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NV	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NH	\$32,780.74	\$0.00	0.00%	\$32,780.74
NJ	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NM	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NY	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
NC	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
ND	\$46,956.42	\$0.00	0.00%	\$46,956.42
ОН	\$3,221,773.53	\$9,333.72	0.00%	\$3,212,439.81
OK	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
OR	\$162,482.86	\$136,419.13	0.00%	\$26,063.73
PA	\$1,482,097.91	\$137,068.90	0.00%	\$1,345,029.01
RI	\$434,614.57	\$0.00	0.00%	\$434,614.57
SC	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
SD	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
TN	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00

Total	\$23,938,584.31	\$505,272.97		\$23,433,311.34
WY	\$73,010.79	\$0.00	0.00%	\$73,010.79
WI	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
WV	\$61,281.44	\$5,966.00	0.00%	\$55,315.44
WA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
VA	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
VT	\$47,692.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$47,692.00
UT	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
TX	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00

**Note**: 30 states were spent-down in a previous quarter and have no available funds for claims.

## FY 2015 Fourth Quarter (July 1 - September 30, 2015)

State	Fourth Quarter Available Funds	Value of Final Payments	Pro-Rata Reduction %	Next Quarter Available Funds as of 05/25/16
AL			0.00%	\$0.00
AK	\$468,858.32		0.00%	\$468,858.32
AZ			0.00%	\$0.00
AR			0.00%	\$0.00
CA			0.00%	\$0.00
СО			0.00%	\$0.00

ОТ			0.000/	<b>#0.00</b>
СТ			0.00%	\$0.00
DE			0.00%	\$0.00
DC	\$626,546.90		0.00%	\$626,546.90
FL			0.00%	\$0.00
GA			0.00%	\$0.00
НІ	\$183,801.78		0.00%	\$183,801.78
ID			0.00%	\$0.00
IL			0.00%	\$0.00
IN			0.00%	\$0.00
IA	\$1,532,322.24		0.00%	\$1,532,322.24
KS			0.00%	\$0.00
KY	\$764,112.46	\$3,504.58	0.00%	\$760,607.88
LA			0.00%	\$0.00
ME	\$47,692.00		0.00%	\$47,692.00
MD	\$3,509,332.82	\$151,688.53	0.00%	\$3,357,644.29
MA	\$6,560,226.01		0.00%	\$6,560,226.01
MI	\$3,574,378.48	\$33,523.40	0.00%	\$3,540,855.08
MN	\$872,144.99	\$78,959.30	0.00%	\$793,185.69
MS			0.00%	\$0.00
МО			0.00%	\$0.00

MT	\$19,992.44		0.00%	\$19,992.44
NE			0.00%	\$0.00
NV			0.00%	\$0.00
NH	\$32,780.74		0.00%	\$32,780.74
NJ			0.00%	\$0.00
NM			0.00%	\$0.00
NY			0.00%	\$0.00
NC			0.00%	\$0.00
ND	\$46,956.42		0.00%	\$46,956.42
ОН	\$3,213,850.74		0.00%	\$3,213,850.74
OK			0.00%	\$0.00
OR	\$26,297.61	\$26,297.18	68.14%	\$0.43
PA	\$1,396,862.10	\$144,273.99	0.00%	\$1,252,588.11
RI	\$434,614.57	\$41,340.56	0.00%	\$393,274.01
sc			0.00%	\$0.00
SD			0.00%	\$0.00
TN			0.00%	\$0.00
TX			0.00%	\$0.00
UT			0.00%	\$0.00
VT	\$47,692.00		0.00%	\$47,692.00

 Total				\$23,003,445.60
WY	\$73,010.79		0.00%	\$73,010.79
WI			0.00%	\$0.00
WV	\$55,315.44	\$3,755.71	0.00%	\$51,559.73
WA			0.00%	\$0.00
VA			0.00%	\$0.00

Note: 31 states were spent-down in a previous quarter and have no available funds for claims.